PFX-3123
WALL PACK
P
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
Y

in
.)
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part PFX-3123 65W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y
DIMENSION (INCHES)
FEATURES
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-3123
WALL PACK
Emergency(Option)
8W Emergency  battery, 900lm, 90min.
Power and CCT controller(Option)
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy and
very fast to meet the varied requirements.
Mounting
PFX-3123 can be mounted directly over
a standard4' and 5' electrical junction box.
Three 1/2 inch conduit holes on three
sides allow for surface conduit wiring.
Photocell (Option)
Optional  photocell allows for security
and energy saving
Housing
Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
optimal thermal management both enhances
Optics
Zero uplight distributions. Independently designed
optical lens, using anti-UV material to maximize the
lighting effect while reducing glare.
Emergency Battery Backup
Description：It can be pre-installed in
factory or field installed.
Only suitable for 26W,38W,65W.
PHOTOMETRICS ACCESSORIES(Option)
 0
 180
 90 90
08 08
001001
07 07
06 06
05 05
04 04
03 03 0 2 02  10  10
Photocell
Description: Photocell is field installed or pre-
                     installed in factory by requesting
Power and CCT controller
Description:
Power adjustment range: 100%-80%-60%-40%,
CCT adjustment range: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K.
Only suitable for 26W,38W,65W,100W.